
Mileage Cost

£.pp
Engagement events in Laundward
Home ‐ various ‐ Home
Hospitality

Shepshed Assoc Prosecution of Felons AGM 
LE19 2BX ‐ LE11 3YA ‐ Home
Purchase of Senior Railcard

Meetings in Westminster
Home ‐ Mkt Harborough train station ‐ Home
Meetings in Westminster
Car parking at train station
Engagement events in City Centre
Various
Hospitality

Engagement events in City Centre
Car parking x 2 events
Hinckley Football Club event
Home ‐ LE10 3DR ‐ Home

PCC Away Day
Home ‐ Mkt Harborough train station ‐ Home

PCC Away Day
Car parking at train station
Engagement events in Oadby and Wigston
Home ‐ various ‐ Home
Hospitality

Meetings in Westminster
Home ‐ Mkt Harborough train station ‐ Home
Meetings in Westminster
Hospitality
Meetings in Westminster
Car parking at train station
Engagement events in Coalville
Various
Engagement events in Coalville
Hospitality
Engagement events in Coalville
Car parking

Monday 07 03/22 £70.00 £70.00

0 16 0.45 7.20

0.45 13.95

0.45 16.20

£19.05 £19.05

Thursday 03 03/22 47 £21.1547 0.45 21.15

Thursday 03 03/22 £12.10 £12.10

0

£15.30

£1.00

£12.00

£27.21

£13.00

£12.45

£7.20

27.21

Monday 14 03/22 7.20

34

£12.00

Saturday 12 03/22 36

16 0 16 0.45

Monday 14 03/22

Thursday 17 03/22

£16.55

£17.00

0

31

36

0.45 7.2016

Tuesday 08 03/22 £12.00

0

0

31

Thursday 10 03/22

Thursday 10 03/22 £12.45

£7.20

0.45

Thursday 17 03/22

Thursday 24 03/22

Tuesday 22 03/22

Tuesday 22 03/22

Thursday 24 03/22

Tuesday 22 03/22

Thursday 24 03/22

Tuesday 08 03/22 16

Friday 04 03/22

Thursday 10 03/22 £13.95

£12.00

£12.00

£17.00

£18.0040 18.0040 0

PCC EXPENSES Mar-22
Official 
Business 
Mileage      

Home to 
work

Mileage 
Total

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 
Duty 

Unpaid 
Business 
Miles        

Mileage 
Rate

Other 
Expenses

£16.20

£7.20

£1.00

£16.55

£13.00

60.46 0 0.45

0 34 0.45 15.30

£12.00

60.46

16



Overview Select Committee
FHQ ‐ City Hall ‐ FHQ
Overview Select Committee
Car parking
Meeting in Oakham
Home ‐ Oakham ‐ LE19 2BX
High Sheriff of Leicestershire Declaration
LE19 2BX ‐ LE1 5PZ ‐ Home
Community event in Braunstone
Home ‐ LE3 1PR ‐ Home
Meeting at Melton Police Station
Car parking
Meeting in Rutland
Home ‐ LE15 8SA ‐ Home

Thursday 24 03/22 £5.90

Thursday 24 03/22 10 0 10 0.45 4.50

55

£9.90

£17.10

9.90

£1.20 £1.20

£4.50

£5.90

£24.75Friday 25 03/22 0

0 22 0.45

£6.750

55 0.45 24.75

£367.41389.46389.46 0 175.26 £204.25£0.00 £0.00

Friday 25 03/22

38 0 38 0.45 17.10

15

Tuesday 29 03/22

Saturday 26 03/22 22

15 0.45 6.75

Saturday 26 03/22


