PCC EXPENSES			Mar-22									
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost		
Thursday 03 03/22	Engagement events in Laundward Home - various - Home	47	0	47	0.45	21.15				£21.15		
Thursday 03 03/22	Hospitality								£12.10	£12.10		
Friday 04 03/22	Shepshed Assoc Prosecution of Felons AGM LE19 2BX - LE11 3YA - Home	40	0	40	0.45	18.00				£18.00		
Monday 07 03/22	Purchase of Senior Railcard								£70.00	£70.00		
Tuesday 08 03/22	Meetings in Westminster Home - Mkt Harborough train station - Home	16	0	16	0.45	7.20				£7.20		
Tuesday 08 03/22	Meetings in Westminster Car parking at train station								£12.00	£12.00		
Thursday 10 03/22	Engagement events in City Centre Various	31	0	31	0.45	13.95				£13.95		
Thursday 10 03/22	Hospitality								£19.05	£19.05		
Thursday 10 03/22	Engagement events in City Centre Car parking x 2 events								£12.45	£12.45		
Saturday 12 03/22	Hinckley Football Club event Home - LE10 3DR - Home	36	0	36	0.45	16.20				£16.20		
Monday 14 03/22	PCC Away Day Home - Mkt Harborough train station - Home	16	0	16	0.45	7.20				£7.20		
Monday 14 03/22	PCC Away Day Car parking at train station								£12.00	£12.00		
Thursday 17 03/22	Engagement events in Oadby and Wigston Home - various - Home	34	0	34	0.45	15.30				£15.30		
Thursday 17 03/22	Hospitality								£16.55	£16.55		
Tuesday 22 03/22	Meetings in Westminster Home - Mkt Harborough train station - Home	16	0	16	0.45	7.20				£7.20		
Tuesday 22 03/22	Meetings in Westminster Hospitality								£17.00	£17.00		
Tuesday 22 03/22	Meetings in Westminster Car parking at train station								£12.00	£12.00		
Thursday 24 03/22	Engagement events in Coalville Various	60.46	0	60.46	0.45	27.21				£27.21		
Thursday 24 03/22	Engagement events in Coalville Hospitality								£13.00	£13.00		
Thursday 24 03/22	Engagement events in Coalville Car parking								£1.00	£1.00		

Thursday 24 03/22	Overview Select Committee FHQ - City Hall - FHQ	10	0	10	0.45	4.50				£4.50
Thursday 24 03/22	Overview Select Committee Car parking								£5.90	£5.90
Friday 25 03/22	Meeting in Oakham Home - Oakham - LE19 2BX	55	0	55	0.45	24.75				£24.75
Friday 25 03/22	High Sheriff of Leicestershire Declaration LE19 2BX - LE1 5PZ - Home	15	0	15	0.45	6.75				£6.75
Saturday 26 03/22	Community event in Braunstone Home - LE3 1PR - Home	22	0	22	0.45	9.90				£9.90
Saturday 26 03/22	Meeting at Melton Police Station Car parking								£1.20	£1.20
Tuesday 29 03/22	Meeting in Rutland Home - LE15 8SA - Home	38	0	38	0.45	17.10				£17.10
		389.46	0	389.46		175.26	£0.00	£0.00	£204.25	£367.41